

Name of Work: - Hakam Deshuli Road to
Tajvikram Desh Hagar Hall

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Under - M.A.B.A.R.D

Name of Agent: - M/S Mandani Const. DIVISION

Block: - Baikunth Pur SUB-DIVISION
M.B. No. ~~456~~ 456

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुस्तक फंजी में मन्त्रीन द्वारा
देकित 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने है जिसे
श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह सहायक अभियंता
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

12/06/2006
कार्यपालक अभियंता
एकीकृत कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमुख
गोपालगंज-2
12/06/2006

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. ~~447~~
456

Name of officer चन्देश्वर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता वैकल्पिक

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 4</u> Construction of subgrade					
with material ---					
wide page no. 27					
$1845.99 \text{ m}^2 @ 1158.70 / \text{m}^2 = 108360.20$					
<u>Item 5</u> Finalization for					
roadway in soil --- 6/10					
$172.80 \text{ m}^2 @ 1174.16 / \text{m}^2 = 128152.80$					
<u>Item 6</u> Laying Brick Soling					
layer on prepared ---					
wide page no. 27					
$200.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 115472.43 / \text{m}^2 = 94486.20$					
<u>Item 7</u> Construction of					
granular Subbase ---					
759.34 m^2					
760.56 m^2 wide page no. 28					
354.38 m^2 wide page no. 1					
MB NO - 894					
$1114.94 \text{ m}^2 @ 113665.00 / \text{m}^2 = 4081784.20$					
1113.72 m^2					
4086255.20					
<u>Item 8</u> Providing Landfill					
spreading and compacting ---					
496.64 wide page no. 28					
140.63 m^2 wide page no. 2					
MB NO - 894					
$637.27 \text{ m}^2 @ 114535.12 / \text{m}^2 = 2890096.20$					
				12	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 9</u> Providing and					
applying primer coat --					
wide paper w- 28.					
$5125.50 m^2 @ Rs 44.25 / m^2 = Rs 2,30,391.200$					
<u>Item 10</u> Providing tack coat					
with Bitumen - - - 6/2					
wide paper w- 28.					
$5125.50 m^2 @ Rs 15.28 / m^2 = Rs 78,318.20$					
<u>Item 11</u> Providing laying					
and rolling of close --					
wide paper w- 28.					
$5125.50 m^2 @ Rs 239.52 / m^2 = Rs 1,22,76,60.20$					
<u>Item 12</u> Construction of					
unreinforced plain --					
wide paper w- 28					
$241.15 m^2 @ Rs 7853.76 / m^2 = Rs 1,89,39,34.20$					
<u>Item 13</u> Reinforced cement					
concrete M15 grade --					
wide paper w- 28.					
$2.00 Nos @ Rs 2615.66 / No = Rs 523.20$					
200 M S to w.					
$7.00 Nos @ Rs 662.14 / No = Rs 4635.20$					
				Rs.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 14</u> providing and applying 2 coats —					
wide paper w-29					
$66.96 \text{ m}^2 @ 1297.96/\text{m}^2 = 86559.00$					
<u>Item 15</u> Reinforced Cement					
concrete M15 grade —					
wide paper w-29					
$24.00 \text{ Nos} @ 523.68/\text{Nos} = 12568.00$					
<u>Item 16</u> painting and applying					
2 coats of water based —					
wide paper w-29					
$20.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 360.98/\text{m}^2 = 7219.60$					
<u>Item 16</u> providing and laying					
of lot applied —					
wide paper w-29					
$352.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.44/\text{m}^2 = 258875.00$					
<u>Item 17</u> painting new letter					
and figures of any —					
wide paper w-30					
$132.00 \text{ cap/lt} @ 120.52/\text{cap/lt} = 15909.60$					
<u>Item 18</u> providing and finishing					
of typical masonry —					
wide paper w-30					
$4.00 \text{ Nos} @ 1162.00/\text{each} = 4648.00$					
				13.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Str 17. Providing and fixing of Retro Reflector					
containing -					
wide paper w - 30					
14.00					
36.44 m @ 11.36 m / each					50598.00
Str 18. 600 mm x 450 mm					
2.00 Nos @ 12.52 m / each					8505.00
(iii) 900 mm side Octagon					
2.00 Nos @ 11.8209.29 / each					16419.00
Str 20. Karta work in					
Excavation for foundation					
wide paper w - 30					
37.62 m ² @ 11.269.32 / m ²					10132.00
83.68 m ² wide paper w - 31					
121.30 m ² @ 11.269.32 / m ²					32669.00
Str 21. Sand filling in					
foundation - - - 6/2					
2.86 m ³ wide paper w - 30					
5.02 m ³ wide paper w - 32					
7.88 m ³ @ 11.600.59 / m ³					3157.00
Str 22. Providing PCC M15					
Brick flat Soling					
Concrete - - - 6/1					
wide paper w - 31					
6.17 m ² @ 11.5588.38 / m ²					40650.00
7.20 m ² wide paper w - 32					
13.37 m ² @ 11.6588.38 / m ²					88087.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Dr-23</u> Brick Masonry					
work in foundation --- Etc.					
wide base w- 31.					
26.51 m ² @ Rs 56720 / m ² = Rs 150389.00					
<u>Dr-24</u> Providing and					
Laying Rcc pipe No 3 --- Etc.					
wide base w- 31					
7.50 m @ Rs 3993.90 / m = Rs 29954.20					
<u>Dr-25</u> Plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4) --- Etc.					
wide base w- 31					
36.40 m ² @ Rs 186.70 / m ² = Rs 6796.00					
<u>Dr-26</u> Providing 1.5 m					
Cement punning --- Etc.					
wide base w- 31					
36.40 m ² @ Rs 186.70 / m ² = Rs 6796.00					
<u>Dr-27</u> 13.26 m ² @ Rs 58.23 / m ² = Rs 772.00					
<u>Dr-27</u> Providing Reinforced					
Cement Rcc grade ---					
wide base w- 32					
40.35 m ² @ Rs 8216.02 / m ² = Rs 331516.00					
<u>Dr-28</u> Backfilling behind					
abutment wing wall ---					
wide base w- 32					
14.40 m ² @ Rs 3536.36 / m ² = Rs 50932.00					
				12	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-29</u> providing weep holes					
in brick masonry ---					
vide page no - 32					
14.40 Nos @ 83.10 / each = Rs					1197.00
<u>Item-30</u> Providing and laying					
bevels + --- all ---					
vide page no - 32					
25.92 m ² @ 4440.12 / m ² = Rs					115088.00
<u>Item-31</u> Supplying fitting					
and flooring HYSD ---					
vide page no - 32					
2.12 MT @ 46399.20 / MT = Rs					98366.00
<u>Item-32</u> Construction of Floor					
mark and reference ---					
vide page no - 27					
1.760 km @ 10601.00 / each = Rs					18659
1.760 km @ 10954.00 / each = Rs					19279.00
					<u>Rs 12591744.00</u>
less for below 10%.					<u>Rs 1259174.00</u>
					<u>Rs 11332570.00</u>
less for previous payment = Rs					.
Add G.S.T. 12%					<u>Rs 1354908.00</u>
Add L. Cess. 1%					<u>Rs 113326.00</u>
					<u>Rs 12805804.00</u>

Continuation

[illegible]